
Incandescent Lamps

Reflector Lamps
With a built-in high-efficiency aluminum reflector that enables use for floodlight as 

well as other applications without a separate external reflector.

A wide range of illumination levels is also available to meet a variety of uses not only 

in homes but also in stores, show windows, factories, construction sites wherever 

bright illuminations is required.

Product Order

Code

Watts

(W)

Bulb Dia

(mm)

Bulb Length

(mm)

Base Initial Lumens

(lm)

Average Life

(h)

Std.   

Pkg.  Qty.

RF220V    40W

RF220V    60W

RF220V 100W

RF220V 150W

RF220V 200W

RF220V 300W

40

60

100

150

200

300

62

62

80

100

110

127

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

270

450

900

1,500

1,800

3,000

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

101

101

125

140

155

163

20

20

20

20

20

20

Volts

(V)

220

220

220

220

220

220

Beam Type

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

Approx. Beam

Spread(degrees)

65

---

---

---

---

---

Bulb 

Shape

R

R

R

R

R

R

Indoor Use

Product Order

Code

Watts

(W)

Bulb Dia

(mm)

Bulb Length

(mm)

Base Initial Lumens

(lm)

Average Life

(h)

Std.   

Pkg.  Qty.

RF220V  100WHC

RF220V  150WHC

RF220V  200WHC

RF220V  300WHC

RF220V  500WHC

100

150

200

300

500

120

120

120

135

160

E27

E27

E27

E40

E40

750

1,350

1,500

3,000

5,200

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

159

159

159

209

234

20

20

20

20

20

Volts

(V)

220

220

220

220

220

Beam Type

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

Approx. Beam

Spread(degrees)

45

45

45

45

45

Bulb 

Shape

R

R

R

R

R

Outdoor Use

Product Order

Code

Watts

(W)

Bulb Dia

(mm)

Bulb Length

(mm)

Base Initial Lumens

(lm)

Average Life

(h)

Std.   

Pkg.  Qty.

RF220V  180WHC

RF220V  270WHC

RF220V  450WHC

180

270

450

120

135

160

E27

E40

E40

1,500

3,000

5,200

2,000

2,000

2,000

159

209

234

20

20

20

Volts

(V)

220

220

220

Beam Type

Flood

Flood

Flood

Approx. Beam

Spread(degrees)

45

45

45

Bulb 

Shape

R

R

R

Outdoor Use (10% Energy Saving Type)

Note : Also available in 120, 230 & 240V. E26 base is also available

Note : Also available in 120, 230 & 240V. E26 base and E39 base is also available

Note : Also available in 120, 230 & 240V. E26 base and E39 base is also available


