

TOSHIBA

Reflector Lamps

With a built-in high-efficiency aluminum reflector that enables use for floodlight as well as other applications without a separate external reflector.

A wide range of illumination levels is also available to meet a variety of uses not only in homes but also in stores, show windows, factories, construction sites wherever bright illuminations is required.



Indoor Use

Product Order Code	Watts (W)	Volts (V)	Bulb Shape	Bulb Dia (mm)	Bulb Length (mm)	Base	Beam Type	Approx. Beam Spread(degrees)	Initial Lumens (Im)	Average Life (h)	Std. Pkg. Qty.
RF220V 40W	40	220	R	62	101	E27	Flood	65	270	1,500	20
RF220V 60W	60	220	R	62	101	E27	Flood		450	1,500	20
RF220V 100W	100	220	R	80	125	E27	Flood		900	1,500	20
RF220V 150W	150	220	R	100	140	E27	Flood		1,500	1,500	20
RF220V 200W	200	220	R	110	155	E27	Flood		1,800	1,500	20
RF220V 300W	300	220	R	127	163	E27	Flood		3,000	1,500	20

Note: Also available in 120, 230 & 240V. E26 base is also available

Outdoor Use

Product Order Code	Watts (W)	Volts (V)	Bulb Shape	Bulb Dia (mm)	Bulb Length (mm)	Base	Beam Type	Approx. Beam Spread(degrees)	Initial Lumens (Im)	Average Life (h)	Std. Pkg. Qty.
RF220V 100WHC	100	220	R	120	159	E27	Flood	45	750	2,000	20
RF220V 150WHC	150	220	R	120	159	E27	Flood	45	1,350	2,000	20
RF220V 200WHC	200	220	R	120	159	E27	Flood	45	1,500	2,000	20
RF220V 300WHC	300	220	R	135	209	E40	Flood	45	3,000	2,000	20
RF220V 500WHC	500	220	R	160	234	E40	Flood	45	5,200	2,000	20

Note: Also available in 120, 230 & 240V. E26 base and E39 base is also available

Outdoor Use (10% Energy Saving Type)

Product Order Code	Watts (W)	Volts (V)	Bulb Shape	Bulb Dia (mm)	Bulb Length (mm)	Base	Beam Type	Approx. Beam Spread(degrees)	Initial Lumens (Im)	Average Life (h)	Std. Pkg. Qty.
RF220V 180WHC	180	220	R	120	159	E27	Flood	45	1,500	2,000	20
RF220V 270WHC	270	220	R	135	209	E40	Flood	45	3,000	2,000	20
RF220V 450WHC	450	220	R	160	234	E40	Flood	45	5,200	2,000	20

Note : Also available in 120, 230 & 240V. E26 base and E39 base is also available